
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 12.03.2022.

Zibeņi
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

10 U Kāpostiņš Marsels 09.06.2012.
14 U Piļka Māris 05.01.2015.
14 U Rodičevs Marks 09.08.2012.
15 U Ševčenko Nils 23.10.2013.
16 U Piļka Juris 05.01.2015.
18 U Mijičs Marko 10.12.2012.
18 U Lisovskis Henrijs 03.07.2015.
19 U Pošeika Anders 24.02.2014.
25 U Ožima Jegors 25.02.2013.
27 U Sutirins Aleksandrs 27.12.2012.

31 U Niklass-Kuzņecovs
Nikolajs 24.07.2012.

47 U Pošeika Aurēlija 19.07.2011.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Ļinkevičs Jevgeņijs Galvenais Treneris
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 18.07.2025. 22:22:48

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


